Event Place
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10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
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10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
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First Name

835 Matthew
995 Braden
910 Andy

3 Mark
773 Colby
747 Jose
805 Brendan
863 Jacob
777 Jon
702 Kevin

4 Dylan
924 Melchor
930 David
820 Nick
852 David
861 Levi
837 Joshua
937 Joe
935 lJillian
870 Christina
862 Alexander
956 Janel
989 Alice
980 Nathan
984 Matthew
840 Soren
753 Mira
918 Jessica
915 Kelli
866 William
864 Matthew
807 Parker
914 Jason C
756 Erica
717 Missy
770 Samuel Alejandro
832 Kathleen
907 David
998 Daylin

Last Name
Melancon
Perry
Schweitzer
CURRELL
Hamson
Cruz

Jones
Pachev
Hansen
Allen
Reyes
Suaste
Taylor
Lowe
Nierenberg
Pace
Mickelsen
Vermilye
Turner
Perry
Pachev
Zick
Standing
Marchant
Vierkant
Moller
Ensley-Field
Stanford
Smith
Pachev
Pachev
Jones
Smith
Foulser
Bird
Griffiths
McKee
Schurig
Blackhorse
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Gender Pla Age
M

© NSO RE®NR
TXXXXXZXZX

[ S S

[ S G O Y
T No ok
TXITXXXXXXZXZKX

g
.

19:M
3:F
4:F
20: M
21:M
22:M
5:F
6:F
7:F
23:M
24:M
25:M
26:M
8:F
9:F
27:M
10: F
28:M
29:M

Age Place ClockTime ChipTime Pace

30 1:
31 2:
36 3:
39 2:
23 1.
45 1:
25 1:
17 1:
34 3:
33 4:
315:
46 2:
55 3:
35 3:
41 1:
40 2:
25 2:
26 3:
25 1:
42 2:
50 1:
32 3:
26 2:
28 4:
29 5:
53 2:
28 3:
54 2:
35 1.
15 2:
11 1:
28 6:
52 3:
36 2:
37 3:
16 3:
39 4:
57 2:
25 7:

M Open
M Open
M Open
M35-39
M20-24
M

M25-29
M15-19
M30-34
M30-34
M30-34
M

M

M35-39
M40-44
M40-44
M25-29
M25-29
F Open
F Open
M50-54
F Open
F25-29
M25-29
M25-29
M50-54
F25-29

F35-39
M15-19
M01-11
M25-29
M50-54
F35-39
F35-39
M15-19
F35-39
M55-59
M25-29

32:49.7
33:23.6
33:29.3
34:26.7
34:43.0
34:48.3
35:08.5
35:27.0
35:54.1
35:42.3
35:53.0
36:26.7
36:55.4
37:16.0
37:41.4
37:46.7
38:30.2
38:38.9
38:42.7
39:17.4
39:19.0
39:43.4
39:56.0
40:20.6
40:26.7
40:30.6
41:23.7
41:43.2
41:56.2
42:19.5
42:42.3
42:56.2
43:47.0
43:59.3
44:31.0
44:37.7
45:31.1
45:36.1
46:10.8

32:48.5
33:22.2
33:27.2
34:24.2
34:40.7
34:46.9
35:05.9
35:25.1
35:26.4
35:40.1
35:50.5
36:24.2
36:54.0
37:14.2
37:39.0
37:44.0
38:28.7
38:34.7
38:39.4
39:13.9
39:18.2
39:39.9
39:53.8
40:16.6
40:23.9
40:27.7
41:20.0
41:39.5
41:51.3
42:17.2
42:39.5
42:41.0
43:43.9
43:54.3
44:18.3
44:28.0
45:23.7
45:32.2
46:07.8

Age Group

5:17 M Open
5:22 M Open
5:23 M Open
5:32 M35-39
5:35 M20-24
5:36 M Masters
5:39 M25-29
5:42 M15-19
5:42 M30-34
5:44 M30-34
5:46 M30-34
5:52 M Masters
5:56 M Masters
6:00 M35-39
6:04 M40-44
6:04 M40-44
6:12 M25-29
6:13 M25-29
6:13 F Open
6:19 F Open
6:20 M50-54
6:23 F Open
6:25 F25-29
6:29 M25-29
6:30 M25-29
6:31 M50-54
6:39 F25-29
6:42 F Masters
6:44 F35-39
6:48 M15-19
6:52 M01-11
6:52 M25-29
7:02 M50-54
7:04 F35-39
7:08 F35-39
7:09 M15-19
7:18 F35-39
7:20 M55-59
7:25 M25-29

Age Place Only
1
2
3
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10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

865 Stephen
874 Josh
758 Paul
882 Maria
857 Eric
740 Tyra
945 Jeffrey
858 Mario
781 Rebecca
932 Amy
812 Carson
716 Klaus
936 Sheridan
916 Melissa
845 Dylan
943 Stephanie
928 Amy
872 Meg
750 Tiffany
763 BILL
841 Felipe
968 Dale
706 Fumio
869 JR

926 Gurayg
942 Ashlynn
795 Duane
796 Erin
849 Gwen
787 Brandie
847 Andy
975 Bill

775 April
760 Diwas
806 Kerry
726 Lorena
817 Edson
722 Breanna
992 Logan
923 Jeff

Pachev
Potter
Fulton
Ralph

Oler
Christopherson
Wilson
Ortega
Hartman
Thackeray
Kirk
Bielefeldt
Underwood
Smith Oeveraas
Nash
Webb-Costa
Tanner
Peterson
Diaz

GLICK
Moreira
Harle
Arima
PEREIRA
Tahir
Weaver
Huffman
Hughes
Nez

Hoban
Naud
Sikorski
Hansen
Gautam
Jones
Bush

Leite
Brannan
Little
Straley

XTI AMIITATTIAIMMIIIITTTTAITTIITTITIITIITIIIX

30:
31:
32:
11:
33:
12:
34:
35:
13:
14:
36:
37:
15:
16:
38:
17:
18:
19:
20:
39:
40:
41:
42:
43:
44:
21:
45:
22:
23:
24:
46:
47:
25:
48:
26:
27:
49:
28:
50:
51:

XM MAMIMIIIMTTIMIIIIIIIITTTTTITTIITTIITITIIX

13 1:M12-14
14 2:M12-14
58 3: M55-59
33 2:F30-34
45 3:M45-49
25 4:F25-29
52 4: M50-54
26 8: M25-29
36 5: F35-39
46 3:F

34 6:M30-34
64 1:M

28 5:F25-29
33 3:F30-34
39 4: M35-39
41 2:FAQ-44
29 6: F25-29
41 3:F40-44
45 2:F45-49
54 5: M50-54
43 3:M40-44
42 4:M40-44
26 9: M25-29
61 2: M60-64
28 10: M25-29
22 1:F20-24
43 5:M40-44
35 6: F35-39
44 4:F40-44
45 3:F45-49
53 6: M50-54
54 7: M50-54
31 4:F30-34
24 2:M20-24
45 4:F45-49
45 5:F45-49
43 6:M40-44
31 5:F30-34
41 7:M40-44
61 3: M60-64

46:13.4
46:31.6
46:38.4
46:44.1
47:13.7
47:33.8
47:50.5
48:31.6
47:57.5
47:58.6
48:04.9
48:03.1
48:51.0
49:32.8
49:44.3
49:47.4
49:58.2
50:46.9
50:15.5
50:08.8
50:38.2
50:24.4
50:45.1
50:43.4
50:50.1
50:44.1
51:07.1
51:07.8
51:04.3
51:09.1
51:27.4
51:21.8
51:45.8
51:39.1
52:27.1
52:56.3
53:08.9
53:01.4
53:21.6
53:19.3

46:10.7
46:28.1
46:28.2
46:37.9
47:08.4
47:27.1
47:35.0
47:49.6
47:52.8
47:53.3
47:56.7
47:57.4
48:37.6
49:27.2
49:28.8
49:34.1
49:36.1
49:51.2
49:56.6
49:57.9
50:02.5
50:17.6
50:28.1
50:31.7
50:32.5
50:40.3
50:42.9
50:56.4
50:58.6
51:01.3
51:08.4
51:08.8
51:31.6
51:34.6
52:15.9
52:50.0
52:55.6
52:55.7
53:02.4
53:05.1

7:26 M12-14
7:29 M12-14
7:29 M55-59
7:30 F30-34
7:35 M45-49
7:38 F25-29
7:39 M50-54
7:42 M25-29
7:42 F35-39

7:42 FMasters 3

7:43 M30-34
7:43 M Senior
7:50 F25-29
7:58 F30-34
7:58 M35-39
7:59 F40-44
7:59 F25-29
8:01 F40-44
8:02 F45-49
8:02 M50-54
8:03 M40-44
8:06 M40-44
8:07 M25-29
8:08 M60-64
8:08 M25-29
8:09 F20-24
8:10 M40-44
8:12 F35-39
8:12 F40-44
8:13 F45-49
8:14 M50-54
8:14 M50-54
8:18 F30-34
8:18 M20-24
8:25 F45-49
8:30 F45-49
8:31 M40-44
8:31 F30-34
8:32 M40-44
8:33 M60-64
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10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

889 Andrew
892 Cody
754 Justin
798 Brian
960 Michael
768 Dan

976 Dave
751 Georgiana
734 Cathie
952 Chandra
776 Danny
721 Kari

929 Carolyn
888 Bert

953 Will

829 Melissa
893 David Mark
703 Diane
728 Roger
875 Katie
786 Elizabeth
708 Shawn
844 Kari

881 John
909 Kirsten
999 Colleen
707 Kristy
949 M. Dale
974 Franky
922 Jeff

792 David
846 Ferrin
759 Mark
769 Daniela
710 Annabelle
801 Liz

764 Eric

901 Beatriz
743 Neil

982 Andrea

Reynosa
Robbins
Ferguson
Hurless
Laputka
Griffiths
Gilbert
Donavin
Carlson
Wood
Hansen
Bradley
Taylor
Reid

Yeo
Marsted
Roebuck
Anderson
Butikofer
Potter
Herrick
Ashby
Murray
Radmall
Schwartz
Burns
Ashby
Wilson
Romero
Stowell
Holt
Nash
Gardner
Griffiths
Barbo
Jensen
Goeller
Santana
Cotter
Fisher

MM TAIMIIIITTTATITAITTIMITATIITTITTTITIIIIIIIEX

52:
53:
54:
55:
56:
57:
58:
29:
30:
31:
59:
32:
33:
60:
61:
34:
62:
35:
63:
36:
37:
64:
38:
65:
39:
40:
41:
66:
67:
68:
69:
42:
70:
43:
44:
45:
71:
46:
72:
47:

MMM IMIIIITTITTMTIMIMTIMIMIITTITITTTIIIIIIIX

39 5: M35-39
50 8: M50-54
45 4: M45-49
52 9: M50-54
58 4: M55-59
44 8: M40-44
51 10: M50-54
65 1: F Senior
67 2: F65-69
31 6:F30-34
42 9: M40-44
51 2: F50-54
28 7:F25-29
65 1: M65-69
30 7: M30-34
58 1: F55-59
58 5: M55-59
56 2: F55-59
61 4: M60-64
40 5: F40-44
27 8:F25-29
51 11: M50-54
51 3:F50-54
59 6: M55-59
55 3: F55-59
40 6: F40-44
46 6: F45-49
54 12: M50-54
33 8: M30-34
62 5: M60-64
65 2: M65-69
39 7:F35-39
64 6: M60-64
18 1:F15-19
35 8: F35-39
60 1: F60-64
51 13: M50-54
45 7: F45-49
66 3: M65-69
40 7:F40-44

53:19.1
53:39.6
54:16.1
54:36.4
54:53.0
55:00.6
55:05.1
55:13.3
55:58.9
56:17.0
56:23.3
56:12.5
56:31.5
56:39.4
57:09.2
57:24.5
57:21.3
57:59.0
00:50.0
58:29.6
58:53.0
59:04.7
59:28.6
00:32.3
00:46.1
01:22.0
01:05.4
01:14.3
01:34.7
01:34.7
02:08.0
02:07.9
02:37.1
02:21.7
02:34.5
02:46.0
02:57.8
02:59.4
03:20.2
03:56.4

53:19.1
53:19.9
54:09.4
54:26.3
54:42.5
54:51.0
54:51.3
55:02.0
55:52.3
56:02.8
56:06.5
56:07.2
56:19.0
56:25.9
56:42.5
57:09.5
57:10.8
57:32.2
58:06.5
58:20.4
58:39.8
58:56.7
59:10.2
00:23.6
00:43.0
00:56.2
00:57.2
01:00.4
01:19.0
01:27.1
01:50.1
01:53.0
01:57.9
02:11.3
02:13.9
02:30.0
02:50.4
02:50.7
03:10.2
03:42.0

8:35 M35-39
8:35 M50-54
8:43 M45-49
8:46 M50-54
8:48 M55-59
8:50 M40-44
8:50 M50-54
8:51 F Senior
9:00 F65-69
9:01 F30-34
9:02 M40-44
9:02 F50-54
9:04 F25-29
9:05 M65-69
9:08 M30-34
9:12 F55-59
9:12 M55-59
9:16 F55-59
9:21 M60-64
9:23 F40-44
9:26 F25-29
9:29 M50-54
9:31 F50-54
9:43 M55-59
9:46 F55-59
9:48 F40-44
9:49 F45-49
9:49 M50-54
9:52 M30-34
9:53 M60-64
9:57 M65-69
9:58 F35-39
9:58 M60-64
10:00 F15-19
10:01 F35-39
10:04 F60-64
10:07 M50-54
10:07 F45-49
10:10 M65-69
10:15 F40-44
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10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

767 Bibiana
782 Katie
778 Paul
757 Dustin
794 Joseph
827 Aaron
970 Jaime
900 Chris
791 Chris
712 Kelly
709 Lisa
828 Alexandra
985 Mindy
986 Lindsay
947 Jill
713 Travis
783 AARON
715 Jennifer
896 Mike
853 Samantha
797 Garth
748 David
897 Bradley
731 Jazmin
912 Corey
831 Veronica
895 Karen
990 Thomas
727 Mariana
931 Teresa
1000 Morgan
793 Leah
987 Audrey
719 Stella
822 Nicole
836 Brad
785 Jonathan
830 Valarie
732 Stephanie
789 Kirk

Griffiths
Harwood
Hansen
Fullmer
Howard
Marks
Ball
Sandberg
Holmquist
Barland
Bagley
Marquard
Smith
Whelan
Wilson
Barland
HEBERER
Begay
Sagg
Noyce
Hunt
DaCosta
Sampson
Cable
Skinner

McCabe-Howell

Romero Phares
Kuhrke
Bush
Taylor
Blackhorse
Hoschain
Miner
Blight
Lyman
Merrill
Hernandez
Mayoral
Cable
Hofeling

48:
49:
73:
74:
75:
76:
50:
77:
78:
51:
52:
53:
54:
55:
56:
79:
80:
57:
81:
58:
82:
83:
84:
59:
85:
60:
61:
86:
62:
63:
64:
65:
66:
67:
68:
87:
88:
69:
70:
89:

T MITTM MMM AMTMMIITMIITIIIMITMIIITMAMTTM T TAMIITIMIITIIIMT

42 8:FA0-44
47 8:F45-49
71 1: M70-74
32 9: M30-34
36 6: M35-39
40 10: M40-44
45 9: F45-49
44 11: M40-44
63 7: M60-64
44 9: FAQ-44
62 2: F60-64
38 9: F35-39
33 7:F30-34
39 10: F35-39
60 3: F60-64
37 7:M35-39
48 5: M45-49
26 9: F25-29
46 6: M45-49
28 10: F25-29
39 8: M35-39
29 11: M25-29
31 10: M30-34
27 11: F25-29
55 7: M55-59
51 4: F50-54
37 11: F35-39
21 3: M20-24
18 2:F15-19
61 4: F60-64
28 12: F25-29
37 12: F35-39
48 10: F45-49
66 3: F65-69
37 13: F35-39
65 4: M65-69
26 12: M25-29
46 11: F45-49
59 4: F55-59
53 14: M50-54

03:54.9
04:15.5
04:13.8
04:43.3
05:10.5
05:00.1
05:07.0
05:22.0
05:17.8
05:44.8
05:39.9
05:54.6
06:53.4
06:53.4
07:08.8
07:46.5
07:55.3
08:41.2
08:36.0
08:41.2
10:20.5
09:07.9
09:56.9
10:14.7
10:52.7
10:46.4
10:49.5
11:50.8
12:01.8
12:29.8
12:06.7
12:37.3
12:43.3
12:42.7
13:06.7
13:29.7
14:00.7
13:51.3
13:51.7
15:09.3

03:44.2
03:49.7
03:57.0
04:33.3
04:49.6
04:51.3
04:53.1
04:58.3
05:05.8
05:10.5
05:23.6
05:39.6
06:45.8
06:45.8
07:00.0
07:12.8
07:32.6
08:00.5
08:16.2
08:20.4
08:21.3
08:38.0
09:29.4
09:57.0
10:20.1
10:21.6
10:26.8
11:39.3
11:50.5
12:00.3
12:02.0
12:16.4
12:25.9
12:26.1
12:54.1
13:19.8
13:44.2
13:51.3
13:51.7
14:44.1

10:15 F40-44
10:16 F45-49
10:18 M70-74
10:23 M30-34
10:26 M35-39
10:26 M40-44
10:27 F45-49
10:27 M40-44
10:29 M60-64
10:29 F40-44
10:31 F60-64
10:34 F35-39
10:45 F30-34
10:45 F35-39
10:47 F60-64
10:49 M35-39
10:52 M45-49
10:57 F25-29
10:59 M45-49
11:00 F25-29
11:00 M35-39
11:03 M25-29
11:11 M30-34
11:15 F25-29
11:19 M55-59
11:19 F50-54
11:20 F35-39
11:32 M20-24
11:34 F15-19
11:35 F60-64
11:36 F25-29
11:38 F35-39
11:39 F45-49
11:39 F65-69
11:44 F35-39
11:48 M65-69
11:52 M25-29
11:53 F45-49
11:53 F55-59
12:02 M50-54
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10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

714 Mandi
906 Dart

5 Adam
879 Mikayla
913 Monnica
825 Sheyla
921 Marissa

1 Mitsie
766 Shannon
838 Wade
718 Krystal
972 Jon
908 Annika
891 Rebecca
834 Diana
821 Jennifer
738 Denise
973 Chris
884 Jaclyn
880 Olaf
705 Madeline
871 Michelle
878 Andrew
833 Anne
774 Lisa
940 Mandee
959 Katy

Beauchaine
Schmalz
Jacobsen
Questereit
Skinner
Mangum
Stevenson
Smith
Graff
Miller
Bizarsi
Schwartz
Schwartz
Rich

Mejia

Luft
Checketts
Lewis
Rawson
Questereit
Araya
Petersen
Pullens
McKenzie
Hancock
Walton
Nafus

71:
72:
90:
73:
74:
75:
76:
77:
78:
91:
92:
93:
79:
80:
81:
82:
83:
94:
84:
95:
85:
86:
96:
87:
88:
89:
90:

MM MM TN MMM TTATTMIITITITMATAM TN

43 10: F40-44
52 5:F50-54
57 8:M55-59
25 13: F25-29
55 5:F55-59
51 6:F50-54
30 8:F30-34
50 7:F50-54
57 6:F55-59
58 9: M55-59
35 9:M35-39
54 15: M50-54
23 2:F20-24
57 7:F55-59
33 9:F30-34
55 8:F55-59
62 5:F60-64
71 2:M70-74
43 11: F40-44
55 10: M55-59
46 12: F45-49
53 8:F50-54
62 8: M60-64
30 10: F30-34
52 9:F50-54
46 13: F45-49
43 12: F40-44

15:03.0
15:59.4
16:18.8
18:29.6
19:19.5
19:19.4
19:51.2
20:35.9
20:54.7
21:48.5
23:02.6
23:18.3
23:18.6
24:17.2
26:48.9
27:04.0
27.03.8
27:55.9
28:54.9
29:14.5
31:59.4
32:35.0
39:09.7
39:09.9
39:09.5
47.02.8
47:03.9

14:51.3
15:47.1
15:50.3
18:09.6
18:47.0
18:48.7
19:27.2
20:04.0
20:05.0
21:15.8
22:41.2
23:13.5
23:13.7
23:52.0
26:35.6
26:36.6
26:36.7
27:29.7
28:20.4
28:50.8
31:35.7
32:05.5
38:13.0
38:39.4
39:05.3
46:42.1
46:43.7

12:03 F40-44
12:12 F50-54
12:12 M55-59
12:35 F25-29
12:41 F55-59
12:41 F50-54
12:47 F30-34
12:53 F50-54
12:53 F55-59
13:05 M55-59
13:18 M35-39
13:24 M50-54
13:24 F20-24
13:30 F55-59
13:56 F30-34
13:56 F55-59
13:56 F60-64
14:05 M70-74
14:13 F40-44
14:18 M55-59
14:44 F45-49
14:49 F50-54
15:48 M60-64
15:53 F30-34
15:57 F50-54
17:10 F45-49
17:11 F40-44
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